©® N o b~ W

Position

City Manager

Assistant City Manager
City Clerk

Human Resource Manager
Program Coordinator
Building Attendant
Temporary

Building Attendant

Other Positions Held City

Hillsborough
Hillsborough
Hillsborough
Hillsborough
Hillsborough
Hillsborough
Hillsborough
Hillsborough

Department
City Manager
City Manager
City Manager
City Manager
City Manager
City Manager
City Manager
City Manager

Total Wages

$278,277
$210,658
$118,820
$118,345
$20,379
$697
$570
$193



