	Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages
1.	City Manager		Hillsborough	City Manager	\$278,277
2.	Assistant City Manager		Hillsborough	City Manager	\$210,658
3.	City Clerk		Hillsborough	City Manager	\$118,820
4.	Human Resource Manager		Hillsborough	City Manager	\$118,345
5.	Program Coordinator		Hillsborough	City Manager	\$20,379
6.	Building Attendant		Hillsborough	City Manager	\$697
7.	Temporary		Hillsborough	City Manager	\$570
8.	Building Attendant		Hillsborough	City Manager	\$193